
PROJECT No.: 2707-7162

2800 High Point Drive

Suite 100

Milton, ON  L9T 6P4

905 875-0026 T

905 875-4915 F

www.cfcrozier.ca

1995 DUNDAS STREET EAST

RESIDENTIAL /COMMERCIAL

DEVELOPMENT

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

REGION of PEEL

2
7

0
7

-7
1

6
2

R
E

V
.
 0

1
9

9
5

 D
U

N
D

A
S

 S
T

.
 E

.

KEY PLAN

SCALE: N.T.S.
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